PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S485 - Hi-Vis Contrast

Coverall - Lined
Collection: 300D Industry High
Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford Weave with a stain resistant
finish, PU Coated 190g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g
Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester 170g
Box Quantity: 8

Product information

A garment designed to be completely practical
and safe, the Contrast Coverall protects the
body against wet conditions whilst ensuring
safety. The quilted liner gives extra warmth.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 3
EN ISO 20471 Class 3

EN 343 Class 3:1

EN 342 (0.420m2 K/W(B), X, 3, 2)
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300D Industry High
Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and
combination garments in a highly durable,

EN343 certified fabric including some new
cleverly designed and innovative styles.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features
. CE certified

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing
water penetration

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

+ Quilt lined for thermal insulation

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- Phone pocket

- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- Elasticated back waist for a secure fit

- Pack away hood for added functionality

- Inner ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort

Colours
| | short | Reg | Tall | XTall |
S - 4XL
S - 6XL




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S485 - Hi-Vis Contrast Coverall - Lined
Commodity Code: 6203433100

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services
PO Box 5

LS270QP, UK

Cert No: EC55212

(Notified Body No.: 2019)

uUsS

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like
colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron.
Do not dry clean.

Warnings
Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

Wash care
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Item
S485YNRS
S485YNRM
S485YNRL
S485YNRXL
S485YNRXXL
S485YNRXXXL
S485YNR4XL
S485YNRSXL
S485YNRGXL

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Weight (Kg)
1.7200
1.7600
1.8000
1.8400
1.8800
1.9200
1.9600
2.0000
2.0400

Cubic (m?)
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404
0.1404

EAN13

5036108196616
5036108196609
5036108196593
5036108196623
5036108196630
5036108196647
5036108273782
5036108273799
5036108273805

DUN14

15036108682666
15036108682659
15036108682642
15036108682673
15036108682680
15036108682697
15036108763884
15036108763891
15036108763907
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