# **PORTWEST**®

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA** 

# S485 - Hi-Vis Contrast Coverall - Lined

Collection: 300D Industry High Visibility A comprehens

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford Weave with a stain resistant finish, PU Coated 190g
Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g
Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester 170g
Box Quantity: 8

# **Product information**

A garment designed to be completely practical and safe, the Contrast Coverall protects the body against wet conditions whilst ensuring safety. The quilted liner gives extra warmth.

# Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 3 EN ISO 20471 Class 3 EN 343 Class 3:1 EN 342 (0.420m2 K/W(B), X, 3, 2)

# 300D Industry High Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and innovative styles.

### **High Visibility**

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

#### **Features**

- CE certified
- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Quilt lined for thermal insulation
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket
- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- Elasticated back waist for a secure fit
- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Inner ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort



# Colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Orange/Navy		S - 4XL		
Yellow/Navy		S - 6XL		

# **PORTWEST**.

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA** 

# S485 - Hi-Vis Contrast Coverall - Lined Commodity Code: 6203433100

#### **Test House**

West Yorkshire Testing Services (Notified Body No.: 2019) PO Box 5 LS270QP, UK Cert No: EC55212



Warnings Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

#### US

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	DUN14
S485YNRS	Yellow/Navy	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.7200	0.1404	5036108196616	15036108682666
S485YNRM	Yellow/Navy	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.7600	0.1404	5036108196609	15036108682659
S485YNRL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.8000	0.1404	5036108196593	15036108682642
S485YNRXL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.8400	0.1404	5036108196623	15036108682673
S485YNRXXL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.8800	0.1404	5036108196630	15036108682680
S485YNRXXXL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.9200	0.1404	5036108196647	15036108682697
S485YNR4XL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	40.0	54.0	1.9600	0.1404	5036108273782	15036108763884
S485YNR5XL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	40.0	54.0	2.0000	0.1404	5036108273799	15036108763891
S485YNR6XL	Yellow/Navy	65.0	40.0	54.0	2.0400	0.1404	5036108273805	15036108763907